
Calendar 480 22 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #   Pay Date    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days Paid

Deductions Skipped

22 505 Friday 8/29/2014 8/2/14-8/15/14 5.00     5.00      8.86     VB, CU, UW

21 506 Friday 9/12/2014 8/16/14-8/29/14 10.00   15.00    17.72   

20 507 Friday 9/26/2014 8/30/14-9/12/14 9.00     24.00    26.58    

19 508 Friday 10/10/2014 9/13/14-9/26/14 10.00   34.00    35.44   

18 509 Friday 10/24/2014 9/27/14-10/10/14 10.00   44.00    44.30   

17 510 Friday 11/7/2014 10/11/14-10/24/14 10.00   54.00    53.16   

16 511 Friday 11/21/2014 10/25/14-11/07/14 10.00   64.00    62.02   

15 512 Friday 12/5/2014 11/08/14-11/21/14 10.00   74.00    70.88   

14 513 Friday 12/19/2014 11/22/14-12/5/14 5.00     79.00    79.74    

13 514 Friday 12/19/2014 12/6/14-12/19/14 10.00   89.00    88.60    

12 515 Friday 1/16/2015 12/20/14-1/2/15 5.00     94.00    97.46   

11 516 Friday 1/30/2015 1/3/15-1/16/15 10.00   104.00  106.32 

10 517 Friday 2/13/2015 1/17/15-1/30/15 9.00     113.00  115.18 

9 518 Friday 2/27/2015 1/31/15-2/13/15 10.00   123.00  124.04 

8 519 Friday 3/13/2015 2/14/15-2/27/15 9.00     132.00  132.90 

7 520 Friday 3/27/2015 2/28/15-3/13/15 10.00   142.00  141.76 

6 521 Friday 4/10/2015 3/14/15-3/27/15 5.00     147.00  150.62 

5 522 Friday 4/24/2015 3/28/15-4/10/15 9.00     156.00  159.48 

4 523 Friday 5/8/2015 4/11/15-4/24/15 10.00   166.00  168.34 

3 524 Friday 5/22/2015 4/25/15-5/8/15 10.00   176.00  177.20  

2 525 Friday 6/5/2015 5/9/15-5/22/15 10.00   186.00  186.06  

1 526 Friday 6/19/2015 5/23/15-6/5/15 9.00     195.00  195.00  CU, UW

Days paid per check 8.86     

Total Days Worked 195.00 195.00  195.00 

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

CU = Credit Union

VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

District School Board of Pasco County

2014/15 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule
Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

195 FNS Manager


